6th Grade Academic Vocabulary Study Sheet 2

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

credible

data

describe

detail

dialogue

draft

edit

evaluate

evidence

experiment

figurative

genre

hypothesis

infer

interpret

Believable and trustworthy.

Facts and statistics collected for analysis.

To give a detailed account in words.

A specific piece of information.

A conversation between characters.

A preliminary version of a written work.

To correct and prepare a text for publication.

To judge the value or condition of something.

Information that supports a claim.

A test to discover something unknown.

Using figures of speech; symbolic.

A category of artistic work.

An educated guess based on evidence.

To draw a conclusion based on evidence.

To explain the meaning of something.
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